:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10965276

Feb 01, 2025 - 10:56 (UTC)

In epoch 342,664 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1192772 - 0.018951348 ETH®
61.63 USD

2 1192773 - 0.019023583 ETH®
61.86 USD

3 1192774 - 0.019037832 ETH®
61.91 USD

4 1192775 - 0.019038424 ETH®
61.91 USD

S 1192776 - 0.018973297 ETH®
61.70 USD

6 1192777 - 0.018940173 ETH®
61.59 USD

7 1192778 - 0.064657184 ETH®
210.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/10965276
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/342664
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192772
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192773
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192774
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192775
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192776
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192777
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192778

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1192779

1192780

1192781

1192782

1192783

1192784

1192785

1192786

1192787

Validator Id

873718

Amount

- 0.019052701
61.96 USD

- 0.018958850
61.65 USD

- 0.018955501
61.64 USD

- 0.019298257
62.76 USD

- 0.018977144
61.71 USD

- 0.019005092
61.80 USD

- 0.019024909
61.87 USD

- 0.018994342
61.77 USD

- 0.019006796
61.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.044098127
143.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192779
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192780
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192781
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192782
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192783
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192784
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192785
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192786
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1192787
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/873718

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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